
SENIOR MEN LEFT 63 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0925 AXELSSON, TOBIAS SKANNINGE 10

2 0927 PETTERSSON, ANTON BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0924 HELLMAN, OTTO EKERO 5

4 0926 GRANSTROM, JESPER STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 70 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0932 MUTIKAINEN, VILLE SUOMI 10

2 0930 WIKLUND, KRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0928 WESTMAN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 5

4 0941 MARTENSSON, ALBIN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 78 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0942 ANDERSSON, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0938 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0937 ANDERSSON, TORBJORN SKANE ARMSPORT 5

4 0933 CARLSSON, WICTOR GEFLE ARMSPORT 4

5 0935 LINDSTROM, MIKAEL BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 3

6 0936 JANSSON, RIKARD SIF ARMSPORT 2

7 0940 FORSLUND, VINCENT FYSHUSET SK 1

8 0943 WIGREN, DAVID SIF ARMSPORT 0

9 0934 ANDERSSON, KENT STIL 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 86 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0946 BERG, PATRIK STORSJOBRYTARNA 10

2 0952 BJERKADAL, ERIK NORWAY 7

3 0949 RODIN, ROBERT BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0954 GRUBBSTROM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

5 0990 BERG, NIKLAS HAMMARBY 3

6 0959 HEINONEN, VILLE SUOMI 2

7 0957 SALEH, JAMES VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA1

8 0950 LUNDQVIST, ANDREAS EKERO IK 0

9 0961 LEHTONEN, JARNO SUOMI 0

10 0953 THURIN, BENJAMIN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

11 0948 TORSTENSSON, OSCAR SKANE ARMSPORT 0

12 0956 TALLSTROM, JOCKE ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 0

13 0958 EDGARS, EDGARS LATVIA 0

14 0951 JOHANSSON, KRISTIAN HAMMARBY 0

15 0947 LUNDMARK, SIMON ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 95 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0967 ANTHOULIS, VAIOS BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0965 LARSSON, CHRISTOFFER GALLIVARE 7

3 0962 REHNBERG, JONATHAN DALABRYTARNA 5

4 0972 SUNDLOF, PETER HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0963 AMRÉN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

6 0970 POGGATS, JOHAN GRUVBRYTARNA 2

7 0969 RICKAN, CHRISTOPHER ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 1

8 0964 BRÄNNSTRÖM, PETER VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

9 0968 MIRZA, CARDO HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT 105 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0976 LINDBLOM, CARL SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0973 LUNDGREN, MAGNUS BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0980 MÖRICKE, MARKUS IRON ARMS 5

4 0991 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0978 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

6 0977 JASINSKAS, DARIUS HAMMARBY 2

7 0974 GRONHOLM, MIKAEL SIF ARMSPORT 1

8 0979 FÄLTSJÖ, THOMAS DALABRYTARNA 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN LEFT +105 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0986 SPORRONG, TOBIAS FYSHUSET SK 10

2 0988 FAHLGREN, ERIK ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 7

3 0985 GÄRDSBERG, ALEXANDER HAMMARBY 5

4 0989 JOHANSSON, RALF DALABRYTARNA 4

5 0981 AIMASMAKI, JANNE SUOMI 3

6 0983 PALMER, SIMON HAMMARBY 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 63 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0925 AXELSSON, TOBIAS SKANNINGE 10

2 0927 PETTERSSON, ANTON BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0926 GRANSTROM, JESPER STORUMAN ARMSPORT 5

4 0924 HELLMAN, OTTO EKERO 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 70 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0931 ANDERSSON, MARCO EKERO 10

2 0930 WIKLUND, KRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 7

3 0932 MUTIKAINEN, VILLE SUOMI 5

4 0928 WESTMAN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0941 MARTENSSON, ALBIN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 78 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0942 ANDERSSON, JOHANNES STORUMAN ARMSPORT 10

2 0934 ANDERSSON, KENT STIL 7

3 0945 AUGUSTSSON, DANIEL SKANNINGE AK 5

4 0933 CARLSSON, WICTOR GEFLE ARMSPORT 4

5 0937 ANDERSSON, TORBJORN SKANE ARMSPORT 3

6 0943 WIGREN, DAVID SIF ARMSPORT 2

7 0938 MENDEZ FROM, CHRISTIAN STORUMAN ARMSPORT 1

8 0936 JANSSON, RIKARD SIF ARMSPORT 0

9 0940 FORSLUND, VINCENT FYSHUSET SK 0

10 0935 LINDSTROM, MIKAEL BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 86 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0946 BERG, PATRIK STORSJOBRYTARNA 10

2 0952 BJERKADAL, ERIK NORWAY 7

3 0956 TALLSTROM, JOCKE ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 5

4 0949 RODIN, ROBERT BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 4

5 0954 GRUBBSTROM, THULE STORUMAN ARMSPORT 3

6 0955 WESTBERG, MAGNUS HAMMARBY 2

7 0948 TORSTENSSON, OSCAR SKANE ARMSPORT 1

8 0957 SALEH, JAMES VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

9 0953 THURIN, BENJAMIN HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

10 0950 LUNDQVIST, ANDREAS EKERO IK 0

11 0990 BERG, NIKLAS HAMMARBY 0

12 0958 EDGARS, EDGARS LATVIA 0

13 0959 HEINONEN, VILLE SUOMI 0

14 0947 LUNDMARK, SIMON ARVIDSJAUR ARMSPORT 0

15 0951 JOHANSSON, KRISTIAN HAMMARBY 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 95 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0967 ANTHOULIS, VAIOS BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 10

2 0971 OHMAR, NAWED BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 7

3 0962 REHNBERG, JONATHAN DALABRYTARNA 5

4 0963 AMRÉN, ANDREAS HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 4

5 0965 LARSSON, CHRISTOFFER GALLIVARE 3

6 0970 POGGATS, JOHAN GRUVBRYTARNA 2

7 0969 RICKAN, CHRISTOPHER ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 1

8 0972 SUNDLOF, PETER HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

9 0968 MIRZA, CARDO HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

10 0964 BRÄNNSTRÖM, PETER VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT 105 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0976 LINDBLOM, CARL SKANE ARMSPORT 10

2 0975 SVENSSON, ANDERS EKERO IK 7

3 0980 MÖRICKE, MARKUS IRON ARMS 5

4 0973 LUNDGREN, MAGNUS BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 4

5 0991 INGESSON, ISAC HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

6 0974 GRONHOLM, MIKAEL SIF ARMSPORT 2

7 0979 FÄLTSJÖ, THOMAS DALABRYTARNA 1

8 0978 LARSSON, LEIF HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 0

9 0977 JASINSKAS, DARIUS HAMMARBY 0

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR MEN RIGHT +105 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0986 SPORRONG, TOBIAS FYSHUSET SK 10

2 0987 SOHLIN, MARTIN ORNSKOLDSVIK AK 7

3 0989 JOHANSSON, RALF DALABRYTARNA 5

4 0982 LINDHOLM, JOHAN HAMMARBY 4

5 0981 AIMASMAKI, JANNE SUOMI 3

6 0985 GÄRDSBERG, ALEXANDER HAMMARBY 2

7 0983 PALMER, SIMON HAMMARBY 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 57 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0904 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA FSH 10

2 0903 BROVALL, SANDRA FSH 7

3 0902 KALBACK, ELIN FSH 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 65 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0905 JANEHEIM, ELIN STOP ARMSPORT 10

2 0906 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0907 BRANN, EMMA VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT 75 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0910 REISEK, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 10

2 0911 EKLUND, FELICIA FSH 7

3 0913 RUUHINEN, SAANA SUOMI 5

4 0914 SILVERLOO, MIMMIE BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 4

5 0909 ZYWCZACK, EMMELINA GEFLE ARMSPORT 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN LEFT +75 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0917 JOHANSSON, ANNA SVERIGE 10

2 0919 JONSSON, KRISTINA SKANNINGE AK 7

3 0920 SODERLUND, ANNE SUOMI 5

4 0916 DAVIDSSON, SOFI SKANNINGE AK 4

5 0915 STROMBERG, SUNNEA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 3

6 0921 RAUTIAINEN SALONEN, SANNI SUOMI 2

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 57 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0903 BROVALL, SANDRA FSH 10

2 0904 KRISTENSSON, AMANDA FSH 7

3 0902 KALBACK, ELIN FSH 5

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 65 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0905 JANEHEIM, ELIN STOP ARMSPORT 10

2 0906 LINDROTH, EMELIE HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 7

3 0907 BRANN, EMMA VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA5

4 0908 MOOS, ZARA STORUMAN ARMSPORT 4

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT 75 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0911 EKLUND, FELICIA FSH 10

2 0910 REISEK, FIA AKTIV ARMSPORT 7

3 0914 SILVERLOO, MIMMIE BRYNAS ARMWRESTLING 5

4 0909 ZYWCZACK, EMMELINA GEFLE ARMSPORT 4

5 0913 RUUHINEN, SAANA SUOMI 3

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............



SENIOR WOMEN RIGHT +75 KG

Tyngre 8 Nordic Open 2019

Solna

12th of October 2019

Official Scores

Position NR Name Club/Country Points

1 0918 WAHLSTROM, LOVISA VATTERNBRYTARNA MOTALA10

2 0916 DAVIDSSON, SOFI SKANNINGE AK 7

3 0919 JONSSON, KRISTINA SKANNINGE AK 5

4 0917 JOHANSSON, ANNA SVERIGE 4

5 0920 SODERLUND, ANNE SUOMI 3

6 0921 RAUTIAINEN SALONEN, SANNI SUOMI 2

7 0915 STROMBERG, SUNNEA HEDEMORA ARMSPORT 1

Sign of Referee Sign of Secretary

............... ...............


